Price list of Letter Mail items

FEES FOR DOMESTIC MAIL (€)
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Ordinary | Registered | Tracked ~ Ordinary | Registered | Tracked
3 2,20 5,00 2,40 1,20 4,00 1,40
E - 50 2,70 5,50 2,90 1,70 4,50 1,90
& ) 100 3,20 6,00 3,40 2,20 5,00 2,40
3
3 250 3,70 6,50 3,90 2,70 5,50 2,90
g 500 4,20 7,00 4,40 3,20 6,00 3,40
>
§ é 1000 4,70 7,50 4,90 3,70 6,50 3,90
= o
% 2000 5,20 8,00 5,40 4,20 7,00 4,40

SPECIAL CHARGES FOR DOMESTIC MAIL

(surcharge on the basic fees per item)
2,80€

Fixed rate 3,00€
Proportionate 1,00%

Registered

Insured / ltems with declared value

Minimum insurance amount 36€ maximum 30.000€
3,00€
0,20€

Cash on Delivery - COD
Tracking
Delivery to another person* living at the same address— apartment/house  2,50€

Advice/Proof of Delivery* (printed form) 1,50€

SPECIAL CHARGES FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL

(surcharge on the basic fees per item)

3,50€
Fixed rate 3,50€
Proportionate 1,00%

Registered

Insured / ltems
with declared value

Cash on Delivery - COD 3,00€
Tracking 3,00€
Advice/Proof of Delivery* (printed form) 1,50€

Postcards Worldwide

Postcards /cartes postales will be charged as the 1st weight unit of letter
mail Economy B’: Zone 1.
Postcards /cartes postales inland will be handled as Standard A’ items.
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Hellenic Post

Price List valid from: 27,/07/2023

FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (€) - ZONE 1

o

in gr Ordinary Registered Tracked Ordinary
3 20 3,00 6,50 6,00 2,00
E - 50 3,50 7,00 6,50 2,50
Sw 100 4,00 7,50 7,00 3,00
3
3 250 6,00 9,50 9,00 5,00
g 500 10,00 13,50 13,00 8,00
>
£% 1000 16,00 19,50 19,00 14,00
= o
g 2000 25,00 28,50 28,00 23,00

FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (€) - ZONE 2

oy

i Ordinary Registered Tracked Ordinary

| 20 4,00 7.50 7,00 2,50
g % 50 4,50 8,00 7,50 3,50
=
= ] 100 5,00 8,50 8,00 4,00

[

3 250 7,00 10,50 10,00 6,00
g 500 11,00 14,50 14,00 9,00
£% 1000 18,00 21,50 21,00 15,00
= m
% 2000 26,00 29,50 29,00 24,00

ZONE 1: European destinations (Albania, Austria, Belgium, North Macedonia, Bulgaria,
France, Germany, Denmark, Switzerland, Estonia, United Kingdom, Ireland, Spain,
ltaly, Croatia, Cyprus, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Norway, Netherlands, Hungary,
Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Sweden, Czech Republic, Finland)
ZONE 2: Other destinations in Europe and the rest of the world

SPECIAL CHARGES FOR INBOUND LETTER MAIL

Transmission Request of inbound item 2,00€
to another address (per item)

Transmission charges to another address Fee for
This charge refers to the transmission of an inbound item domestic mail

within Greece, to a different address than the original one

Advice / Proof of Delivery is FREE of charge for INSURED ITEMS

Minimum Maximum Minimum
v
g Depth: 5mm
B Depth: O,15mm Depth: 5mm
5 -IWidrh: Q0mm Width: 165mm Width: 90mm
[l Length: 140 :
a ength: mm Longth: 245mm Length: 140mm

Llength: 38 Tmm
Maximum Weight: 250 gr

Maximum Weight: 50 gr

ADDITIONAL SERVICES OF LETTER MAIL ITEMS FEES

Free of charge

Compensation Request

Request for alteration* (per item) 2,00€

Inquiry™* (per item) 5,00€

Unpaid or Underpaid*

(surcharge on the incomplete fees missing) 0,70€

Change of address* only for domestic items (3 months duration) 10,00€
only for domestic items (6 months duration) 15,00€

*The prices are subjected to VAT

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 001092101000

Maximum

Depth: 20mm

Weighing no more than 2kg and
within the dimensions shown.
Heavier or larger items will be
considered parcel.

Maximum Dimensions:
Length plus Width plus Depth no more
than 900mm with the biggest

dimension not exceeding 600mm.

Maximum Weight: 2000 gr

PREPAID ENVELOPES (Envelopes with prepaid fees)

Dimensions and Types

11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 50gr 1,90€
11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window 50gr 1,95€
11,4 X 22,9 cm Registered Domestic without a window 50gr 4,70€
16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 100gr 2,40€
16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window™* * 100gr 2,45€
23 X 32 cm Domestic without a window 250gr 2,90€
23 X 32 cm Domestic with a window* * 250gr 2,95€

**Minimum required order: 30.000 items.



